Click Here for Website &

Offering Memorandum

$10,090,000

Purchase Price

New 15-Year

6.75%

Premier New 2018
Construction Grocery
Property

w/State-of-the-Art
Design

NNN Lease

w/Rental Increases

every 5 Years
20.13% Rent Growth
in Base Term

Brandon Duff

Regional Director
bduff@stanjohnsonco.com
+1 312.240.0162

Tom Fritz
Senior Director

+1312.777.2445

tfritz@stanjohnsonco.com

Daniel Herrold
Senior Director

+1918.794.9541

dherrold@stanjohnsonco.com

RESH=THYyE

*Rapidly-Growing Chain
*Started 2012

+76 Stores Today
+150 Stores by 2020

(g

* Guarantees Lease

* Investor & Supporter in
Fresh Thyme

*16th-Largest U.S.
Private Company

*$16.6B Annual Revenue

Fresh Thyme Farmers Market

3600 South St. Peters Parkway | St. Peters (St. Louis), Missouri

TRESHRTHT

FARMERS MARKET

Corporate Lease with Rapidly
Growing Grocery Chain
76 Locations
w/150 planned by 2020

Seasoned

Leadership Team

past experience at/Wild Oats,
Sunflower Farmers Market
(acquired by Sprouts), etc.

Matt Spangenberg

Associate Director
mspangenberg@stanjohnsonco.com
+1312.777.2442

Premier New Construction Grocery Property
New 15-Year NNN Lease w/Rental Increases

Exceptional Demographics, including $106,200+ Avg HH Income

PREMIER DEMOGRAPHICS

o0
meijer
Lease Guaranty from

Meijer Companies, Ltd.
16th-Largest Private
Company in U.S.
and a stakeholder
in Fresh Thyme
entity.

1T mi. Avg. HH Income

$106,200+

5 mi. Population

167,600+

Dense Retail Corridor

$16+ Billion

Retail Sales
within 15 miles

Mackenzie Wolfgram
Associate
mwolfgram@stanjohnsonco.com
+1312.777.2454

In Association With: Brett Butler, MO Lic. #2014014142

Austin Duff

Associate
aduff@stanjohnsonco.com
+1312.818.5754

Brandt Fuller

Senior Analyst
bfuller@stanjohnsonco.com
+1312.777.2446



http://info.stanjohnsonco.com/FreshThyme-StPeters-MO-Retail-10-20-2.html?utm_medium=link&utm_source=crexi&utm_campaign=FreshThyme-StPeters-MO-Retail-10-20-crexi&utm_content=doc-link

